1.00 2  895.0080482A  895.0027  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  WAR  1,150.00

1.00 3  350.0083560A  350.0051  0.00LAIDES T-SHIRT  FFO  450.00

1.00 4  550.0069594L  550.0051  0.00MENS T-SHIRT  IMAGIC  750.00

1.00 5  450.008418740  500.0051  50.00MENS T-SHIRT  STITCHIX 2091  500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

2895.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

50.00  2895.00Total  3700.00